
Year Player Card # Card Description S/N
Date 

Dubmitted

Approx 

Declared 

Value US$

Comments Comments LSC Use

# 2015-16 Connor Mcdavid 201 Upper Deck Series 1 Young Guns n/a Jan 01, 2023 $1,200.00 Example only Cost CA$ Submission # Payment Grade

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Submission Form

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Max value for any single card is $499 USD, if PSA deems a card to have a hgher value they may bump an individual card up to the correct pricing level, in this case the card owner will be 

responsible for the additional cost.

Cards are to be submitted in penny sleeves and semi-rigid loaders, these are avaliable on our website (exceptions can be made).

Lakeland Sports cards has no involvement in the grading process other than submitting on your behalf and receiving on your behalf. Declared value between  $499 and $1499 USD, Grading cost is $120 cad each

Declared value between $1 and $499 USD, Grading cost is $37 cad each

Grading prices (Taxes Included)


