Name:	
Phone:	





Submission Form

Year	Email:												
1	Year	Player	Card #	Card Description	S/N		Declared	Comments	Comments	LSC Use			
2	2015-16	Connor Mcdavid	201	Upper Deck Series 1 Young Guns	n/a	Jan 01, 2023	!	Example only	Cost CA\$	Submission #	Payment	Grade	
3													
4													
5													
6													
7 8 9 10													
8 8 9					! !								
9													
10 11 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 16 17 18 18 19 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>													
11													
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>i </td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>					i 								
13													
14 9													
15													
16 17 18 19 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>													
17					 								
18 9													
19 20 21 22													
20 21 22					i ! !								
21 22 2													
22													
23													
24													
25					i ! !								
Max value for any single card is \$499 USD, if PSA deems a card to have a higher value they may bump an individual card up to the correct pricing level, in this case the card owner will be responsible for the additional cost. Grading prices (Taxes Included)			a hgher value they may	bump an individual card up to the correct pricing level, in this case the card ow	ner will be			Grading pr	rices (Taxes Incl	uded)			
Cards are to be submitted in penny sleeves and semi-rigid loaders, these are available on our website (exceptions can be made). Declared value between \$1 and \$499 USD, Grading cost is \$37 cad each							Declared value between \$1 and \$499 USD, Grading cost is \$37 cad each						
Lakeland Sports cards has no involvement in the grading process other than submitting on your behalf and receiving on your behalf. Declared value between \$499 and \$1499 USD, Grading cost is \$120 cad each	Lakeland Sports cards has no involvement in the grading process other than submitting on your behalf and receiving on your behalf.					D	Declared value between \$499 and \$1499 USD, Grading cost is \$120 cad each						